

LAC No. 481/19

Om Parkash vs UOI

21.10.2019

Fresh reference petition U/s 18 of Land Acquisition Act received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar from DDA.

Issue court notice to the parties for 08.04.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
21.10.2019