

30.07.2024

Present: Sh. Mool Chand Verma with Sh. Awil Gupta, Sanjit Kumar, Vinita Bhardwaj, Ayush Bhardwaj, Surinder Saini, Salim Babu, Azad Singh, Samyak Jain, Sunny Garg, Deepanshu Arora, Mehak Bhatia, Harshit Mann, Rishi Didwania, Indrajeet Kumar, Parth Kohli, Hitkamini Gupta, Tara Chand Mangal, Rajesh Kumar Gupta, Priyanka, Divya Rao, Akansha Yadav, Sonam Dass, Saloni, Mohit Luthra, Renu Jain, Arshdeep Singh, Piyush Verma, Jaiveer Singh, P.P. Rathee, Karan Khatri, Rishipal, Amar, Dhiraj Chawla, Devender Pal, Satya Parkash Dubey, Virander Kumar Chawla, Alka Sharma, Asha Sharma, Parveen Kumar, Anil, Deedar Singh Malik, Naresh Dabas, Ayushi Saxena, Sanjay Bajaj, Gopal Thakur, Priya Sharma, M.P. Khurana, Ramesh Chander Sharma, Tushar Vashisth, Vijay Yadav, Rohit Rana, Shanti Raghwan, Alka Giri, Asheesh Rajiva Bhatt, Vinod Kumar Bhardwaj, Abhilash Shukla, Harinder Singh, Rakesh Mudgal, Brijpal Singh, Bhagwan Jha, Gaurav Anand, Akshay Goenka, Happy, Mohit Yadav, Deepesh Kumar, Sahil, Manish Gupta, Pankaj Bhardwaj, Akshat Jain, Divya Sejwar, Arun Kumar, Ashna Sachdeva, Archie Arora, Bhawna Mehta, Aksha Seth, Palak Gupta, Rohit Toppo, Baljinder Kaur, Siddharth Lov, Pranshu Dahiya, Manish Bhardwaj, Deepika, Vidhan Sood, Sahil Chopra, Ankit Tyagi, Sadhu Ram, Tripurari Dutt, Bhupender Tanwar, Alok Kumar Tewatia, Harish Batra, Pavinder Pal, Rajat Solanki, Japneet Bhardwaj, Brijesh Kumar, Samarth Kukreja, Arun Kumar Garg, Upender Kumar Rohtagi, Mukesh Kumar Jha, Mayank Gangwal, Rajiv Kumar, Ashu Sharma, Anjali Gaur, Jaya

Sachdeva, Brijesh Kumar, Shailender Singh, R.V. Rohilla, Akansha Sharma, Divya, Priya Sharma, Priya, Anil Kumar, Kashish Bhatia, Anchal Aggarwal, Mansi Kundu, Nandini Chadha, Gaurav Shama, Gunja Gupta, Harleen Kohli, Achal Aggarwal, Kavita Aggarwal, Prabhat Kumar Aggarwal, Nikhil Singh, Srishti Bansal, Amir Khan, Richa Thakur, Ram Kumar, Rajni, Nitin Chawla, Meena Verma, Rajesh Kumar Bansal, Priyanka Verma, Rachna, Yogyata Sharma, Vipin, Pankaj Gupta, Ram Kumar, Arun Kumar, Subhash Sehrawat, Gitanjali Gupta, Rajesh, Rimmy, Sandeep, Amit Vashisth, Ajay Lathwal, Nancy Thapar, Ankit Panwar, Priti Rani Pandit, Kshitiz Katariya, Vaishali Goyal, Suryakant Prajapati, Karishma, Aditi Srivastava, Parsaram Kumar, Mahendra Kumar, Swati Saluja, Nitish, Tilak Raj, Mahesh Sisodia, Kanav Goyal, Pankaj Gupta, Rohit Pathak, Prachi, Ashwani Gupta, Vijay Sethi, Arun Kumar, Bhagwan Prasad, Sourav Drall, Sunil Singh, Sanjay Sharma, Preeti, Bhavya Nayyar, Shekhar Rana, Rahul Vats, Babita, Shilpi Sanwarya, Nimmi, Rajat Saini, Naman Chhabra, Pallavi, Vaishali Chaudhary and Kavita, Counsel(s) for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Leading case is stated to be pending.

Now to come up on 28.01.2025 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/30.07.2024